nspired by the below-ground shutter boxes
used for utilities throughout Europe,
Channell's “Shutter Box” Series SGLB
boxes provide the highest-performance
standards in the industry for thermoplastic
subsurface enclosures.
One of the major features of the boxes is the
straight sidewall “I-Beam” construction that,

SGLB is a trademark of Channell Commercial Corporation.
SGLB XXXX XX X XXX X A04
Ordering Information
Description
Specify Cover Size
1730 – 17" x 30"
2436 – 24" x 36"
Select Body Depth
24 – 24"
48 – 48"
Designate Cover Color
1 – Green
3 – Gray
Designate Cover Identification
B – Broadband
N – Blank
T – Telecommunications
E – Electric
W – Water
Select Cover Type
1 – Solid Thermoplastic
8 – Solid ABS
Select Cover Security
1 – “L” bolt (Available only on thermoplastic covers)
Select Racking
8 – Swing-arm Only
Designate Accessory Options
Example: SGLB2436241T111A04
8 EASY STEPS
1
2